STATUS CODE RULE DESCRIPTION
CAN Voter Cancelled
NCK Unchecked Line
NR Not Registered
NVB Neither VUID or DOB
OK Valid
SR Signature Rejected
VD Valid duplicate on petition
WD District Invalid

BEXAR COUNTY
Petition Status Total

Petition LV001 -- LEON VALLEY RECALL-DONNA CHARLES

TOTAL
5

250
22
1

518

11

GRAND TOTAL: 814



